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Taste 10K 10K Run

Age Group Results

February 18, 2012

Results By Swagger LLC Swagger.us

Men: 0-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-99
Women: 0-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-99

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Sarah Hope
Top
Female 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Kristin Schmidt
2 Sarah Hakala
3 Lauren Cartwright
4 Elizabeth Rockwell
5 Brittany Boyajan
6 Hallie Cash
7 Katherine Knight
8 Elizabeth Newton
9 Michelle Jenkins
10 Christian Smith
11 Evelyn French
12 Katie Mcshan
13 Anna Raulerson
14 Amanda Milder
15 Christina Chow
16 Erica Svoboda
17 Kelsea Purpura
18 Natalie Fort
19 Nancy Moore
20 Cameron Ellis
21 Alexis Dacy
22 Carolyn Shapiro
23 Allison Schaefer
24 Catherine Holt
25 Courtney Kingston
26 caty rushing
27 Kelly Triwell
28 Cheney Fenn
29 Lindsey Banks
30 Sarah Poe
31 Brittany Romig
32 Christine Gianella
33 Gennesis Gonzalez
34 REBECCA DAVID
35 Whitney Riker
36 Jessica Israel-Hiles
37 Rachel Palinski
38 Lauren O'Prey

City
Athens GA

City
Athens GA
Athens GA
Fayettevill
Athens GA
Athens GA
Milledgevil

Athens GA
Madison GA
Athens GA

e GA

le GA

NC

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Marietta GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Roswell GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
jamestown
Bishop NT

Athens GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

Athens GA

Flowery Bra
ATHENS GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Hull GA

Athens GA

nch GA

Bib No

259

Bib No

390
245
168
381
150
488
286
348
269
399
229
327
372
334
175
412
368
227
340
221
194
397
389
258
283
385
481
224
135
468
383
234
237
200
378
267
357
355

Age
19

Overall

3

148
149
155

Total
Time
44:01.8

Total
Time
45:49.1
46:33.9
47:20.6
47:30.9
48:57.6
49:45.6
50:00.8
50:38.9
50:40.2
51:36.3
51:51.8
52:57.9
53:45.3
54:23.1
55:08.7
55:58.4
56:13.2
56:18.8
56:33.5
58:52.5
59:01.1
59:08.1
59:10.0
59:18.6
59:26.9
1:01:28.6
1:01:50.6
1:02:51.8
1:02:53.4
1:02:58.1
1:03:32.8
1:04:48.5
1:05:21.2
1:05:31.9
1:06:11.2
1:07:19.7
1:07:25.4
1:07:49.7
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39

40 Ansley Bennett
41 Rhyne Andrews
42 Brittany Way
43 Ali Dyson
44 Ellen Broering
45 Lindsay MacLean
46 Alison Walker
Top
Female 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Sarah Darvill
2 Whitni McConnell
3 Valerie Kramer
4 Carolyn Sullivan
5 Kali Kuzniak
6 Kristin Hanewald
7 Nikki Luckhurst
8 Kellie Hughes
9 Kendall Boudoucies
10 Katie Lenover
11 Jennifer Cazeaux
12 Elizabeth Austin
13 Whitney Horne
14 Melissa Whatley
15 Lauren Howe
16 Elizabeth Culatta
17 Elizabeth Gurney
18 Mallory Sadler
19 Victoria Mathias
20 Hannah Hoffman-Graves
21 Ashley Harrod
22 April Bishop
23 Anna Tupko Maloy
24 Randi Russell
25 Erica Fortune
26 Betsy NeSmith
27 Katie James
28 Joanna Rennie
29 Megan Johnston
30 Becca Nyquist
31 Jessica Chancey
32 Melissa Marshall
33 Rachelle Arnold
34 Laura Whitaker
35 Anna Beaman
36 Aubree Caldwell
37 Allison Cowley
38 Emily Arnold
39 Crystal Dale
40 Jessica Walker
41 Courtney McLeod
42 Maureen Kallatsa
43 Becky Greene
44 Kristin English
Top
Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 bree marsh
2 Mary Ann Murray
3 Lilian Sattler
4 Audra Plummer
5 Jill Barrow

Rachel Howard

Athens GA
Royston GA
Athens GA
Demorest GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Duluth GA
Atlanta GA

City
Atlanta GA
Athens GA
Birmingham AL
Kennesaw GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Duluth GA
Augusta GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Smyrna GA
Statham GA
Winterville GA
Bloomington 1IN
Athens GA
Athens GA

New York NY
Athens GA
Athens GA
Braselton GA
Atlanta GA
Athens GA
Winder GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Macon GA

Braselton GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Roswell GA
Milledgeville GA

City
Athens GA
Bishop GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

Athens GA

262
144
127
430
448
154
465
480

Bib No

198
319
287
409
290
247
306
264
149
301
170
132
261
433
263
191
242
387
316
254
248
148
421
386
228
345
268
373
271
353
171
314
129
435
141
164
185
128
195
424
326
2717
240
222

Bib No

313
344
388
364
139

22
22

21
23
23
20
23

Age
27
26
29
28

29
26
26
28
25

26
26
27
25
25

26
27
25
25

29
27
29
27
26

26
25
25
27
25

26
25
27
29

26
27
27
29
29

Age
31
34
30
32

156
159
169
170
172
174
177
188

178
184
193
200

Overall

13
14
17
37

1:07:
1:08:
1:09:
1:10:
1:10:
1:11:
1:12:
1:17:

51.1
18.1
50.8
01.6
15.4
15.2
36.8
21.5

Total

37:
40:
48:
49:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:

53:
55:
56:
56:

57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
1:00:
1:01:
1:01:
1:02:
1:03:

1:04:
1:04:
1:04:
1:06:
1:07:

1:07:
1:07:
1:08:
1:08:

1:10:
1:12:
1:15:
1:18:
1:32:

Time

56.7
31.6
02.6
06.1
08.2
25.7
50.2
0l1.6
07.1
39.1
41.6
:03.1
58.3
03.2
09.8
28.6
:55.0
05.8
08.3
24.9
27.2
01.5
49.6
40.3
56.1
57.4
12.1
:41.2
13.7
44.2
45.3
55.0
01.2
:15.9
17.1
35.6
19.8
38.3
:17.7
58.0
40.7
55.5
49.6
25.0

Total

47:
48:
48:
49:
52:

Time

13.6
35.1
45.8
11.4
47.1
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6 Karen Allen
7 Jenny Pfeiffer
8 Sara Green
9 Katie Price
10 Lindsay Allgood
11 Christie Jordan
12 Hope Zimmerman
13 Cortney Smith
14 Melissa Brownell
15 Lauren Ward
16 Jenny Terrell
17 Sidney Brinson
18 Kathryn David
19 Lynn Marotta
20 Nina Kelly
21 Jennifer McGahee
22 Chpryelle Carr
23 Jennifer Shannon
24 Christy Norton
25 Kate Lennington
26 Beth Woods
27 Michelle Creech
Top
Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Nikki Czechowski
2 APRIL MARCUS
3 Kasia Bradley
4 Anna Warren
5 Kristen Morales
6 Allison Floyd
7 Lisa Boyd
8 Mary Beth Martin
9 Alice Wallin
10 Jennifer Spooner
11 Deana Shuman
12 Michelle Rabold
13 Kelley Claas
14 Alison McCullick
15 Manda Barnett
16 Adrianna Creech
17 Heidi Hicks
18 Danielle Barron
19 Jennifer St. John
20 Marcie Cochran
21 Cynthea Wilson
22 Kelly DeFilippis
23 Alexandra Fass
24 ali mccorkle
Top
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Elizabeth Leonard
2 Cyndi Pirkle
3 Susan Rosenbaum
4 Jodi Downs
5 Kelley Mantione
6 Leigh Tipton
7 Sarah Cook
8 Marie Merck
9 Mariea Tountasakis
10 Kelley Buttrick
11 Lisa Milot
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Athens GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Athens GA
Braselton GA
Jefferson GA
Jefferson GA
Athens GA
ATLANTA GA
Jefferson GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

Covington GA
Athenss GA
Macon GA
Athens GA
Bogart GA

City
Athens GA
athens GA
Athens GA

Bogart GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Winterville GA
athens GA
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Winterville GA
Watkinsville GA

Athens GA
Commerce GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Braselton GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
comer GA

City
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA
McDonough GA
Athens GA
Buford GA
Athens GA
Gainesville GA
Athens GA
Bishop GA
Athens GA

125
360
239
365
126
274
446
490
155
456
415
152
199
494
279
466
166
396
351
300
442
189

Bib No

193
312
454
428
341
225
151
315
426
404
497
369
177
321
137
187
252
138
487
180
440
204
223
320

Bib No

519
361
384
215
308
417
184
329
420
161
335

Age
40
43
44
42

42
40
43
40
41
41

42
44
51

66
70
73
79
87
91
94
102
109
124
128
137
138
153
158
162
195
196

Overall

4
12
25
56
67
68
90
92
93
96
99

108
127
132
136
140
141
152
154
164
165
166
181
186

Overall

22
23
32
36

46
48
61
74
83
101

53:
53:
54:

56:
56:
57:
58:
59:

59:
1:01:
1:01:
1:04:
1:04:
1:05:
1:06:
1:07:
1:08:
1:08:
1:19:

1:21

42.1
54.2
42.9
:26.7
48.6
59.0
14.6
18.8
12.5
:41.6
53.5
04.8
38.5
11.4
31.6
46.6
06.7
43.0
02.6
37.4
20.7
:25.6

Total

Time

:20.3
:18.7
:13.1
:51.5
:52.8
:53.4
:40.4
:46.4
:48.8
:55.4
:51.4
:34.0
:29.3
:01.5
:36.7
:21.6
:28.5
:41.0
:48.2
:48.1
:09.1
:11.7
:51.0
:22.9

Total

51:
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
56:
57:
58:
1:00:

Time

:43.8
02.6
09.1
43.4
33.4
05.3
21.1
21.6
19.7
57.4
58.5
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12

Arlene Alex

13 Keira Digel Drake
14 Frances Berry
15 Kimberly Bunting
16 Faith Sone
17 Lisa Riente-Casey
18 Lisa Summers
19 Ellen Shelnutt
20 Susan Tolbert
21 Laura Gall
22 Deborah Dietzler
23 Melinda DeMaria
Top
Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Melanie Ford
2 Beth Betz
3 Lynn Matthews
4 Denise Spangler
5 Anne Marcotte
6 Sherri Munneke
7 Robin Stevens
8 Erica Cascio
9 Andrea LaFera-Bianco
10 Holley Schramski
11 Heide Crawford
12 Laurel King
13 kimberly walpert
14 Martha Kapelewski
15 Beverly Beltran
16 suzan lasichak
Top

Female 50 and over

Place

Top

Name

Susan Adams

Janet Darvill
Dolly McLean
Janet Muse
Martha Carr

Ellen Walker
Denise Glynn
Anna Gast
Maricarmen Garcia
Sue Lawrence
Claudia Shamp
Linda Dodson
Carla Burgess
Mary Kau
Connie Duvall
Victoria Hughes
Mary Palinski
Sherrie Gibney-Sherman
Tina Grile

Male 14 and under

Place

w N =

Name

Sebastian McCullough
McCrae Claas
William White

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
New York NY

Camden SC
Athens GA
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Citz

Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Bishop GA

Watkinsville GA
Winterville GA

athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Bethlehem GA
athens GA

Athens GA
Jefferson GA
longwood FL

Citz
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Asheville NC
Athens GA
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA

Athens GA
winder GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Tiger GA

Winder GA
Suwanee GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

City
Comer GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA

461
210
146
520
401
377
410
398
419
231
209
207

Bib No
226
147
317
402
310
343
405
169
292
391
186
282
427
475
142
296

Bib No

525
197
325
523
514
423
518
233
232
297
394
211
160
474
218
265
356
235
241

Bib No

515
178
436

41
42

44
40
41
40
43

41
44
40

Age
46
46
48
45
47
45

45
45
45
45
45

48
47
47

Age
14
11

0

103
105
106
114
133
150
168
171
176
179
180
190

Overall

33
47
50
77
80
82
98
100
104
113
142
161
182
183
185
198

Overall

7
38
54
55
62
95

117
120
126
145
157
175
187
189
191
192
194
197
199

Overall

37
113
130

1:01:
1:01:
1:01:
1:02:
1:05:
1:07:
1:09:
1:10:
1:12:
1:13:
1:13:
1:18:

21.8
24.2
25.4
37.2
17.4
31.7
19.2
05.1
35.5
06.9
23.1
08.2

Total

Time

52:
54:
54:
57:
58:
58:
1:00:
1:00:
1:01:
1:01:
1:06:
1:08:
1:13:
1:14:
1:15:
1:25:

31.8
08.5
24.5
41.5
50.9
56.6
51.4
52.8
23.1
57.3
39.1
30.5
52.4
35.4
58.9
00.5

Total

Time

46:
52:
55:
55:
56:
59:
1:02:
1:03:
1:04:
1:07:
1:07:
1:11:
1:17:
1:18:
1:18:
1:18:
1:18:
1:24:
1:27:

37.8
50.9
38.2
47.6
24.9
55.4
56.2
07.4
27.5
05.1
52.3
18.1
09.1
05.6
10.5
35.7
53.1
07.5
24.7

Total

47
1:00
1:10

Time

:16.5
:51.4
:19.7
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Top

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Samuel Yusuf
2 Peyton Merck
3 Harris Smith
Top
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Matthew Liber
2 Joseph Moore
3 Garrett Newsome
4 Travis Plage
5 Joe Watkins
6 joe zwick
7 Michael Caison
8 James Gurney
9 Nathan Elder
10 Joshua Lovelady
11 Francis Schley
12 Andrew Popovici
Top
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 John Coffee
2 Bobby Norwood
3 Brent Carroll
4 Ben Seagraves
5 Michael Klipper
6 Michael McConnell
7 Samuel McGuire
8 Chris Breault
9 Tyler Graves
10 William Rennie
11 Ben Brighton
12 Robert Mabry
13 Stephen Kuzniak
14 Joseph Perloff
15 Patrick Davis
16 Daniel DeLaigle
17 Elliott Austin
18 Steve Hendriksen
19 Mark Leblang
20 Chris Svoboda
21 Aaron DelLaigle
22 Coleman Benko
23 Michael Cain
24 Salvador Randazzo
25 Michael Basile
26 Michael Leitner
27 Brett Beaman
28 Chris Kallatsa
Top
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Lee Patterson

5o0f7

City Bib No
Athens GA 444
Gainesville GA 330
Bogart GA 478

Citz Bib No
kennesaw GA 302
Athens GA 339
Lexington VA 346
Marietta GA 363
Athens GA 429
athens GA 462
Cumming GA 163
Athens GA 243
Athens GA 220
Athens GA 305
Athens GA 464

Flowery Branch GA 236

Citz Bib No
Athens GA 182
Atlanta GA 352
Athens GA 167
Alpharetta GA 393
Athens GA 285
Athens GA 318
Athens GA 322
Athens GA 527
Braselton GA 238
Athens GA 374
Athens GA 522
Athens GA 307
Athens GA 291
Athens GA 359
Hendersonville NC 203
Athens GA 206
Statham GA 133
Athens GA 249
Athens GA 298
Athens GA 411
Homer GA 205
Watkinsville GA 143
Augusta GA 162
Athens GA 370
Athens GA 140
Atlanta GA 299
Athens GA 470
Watkinsville GA 276

City Bib No
Bogart GA 472

Age
18
15
15

Age
22
21
22
23
20
24
23
24
24
21
21
20

Age
29
29
25
26
28
27
27
29
26
28
25

27
27
26
29

25
29
25
25
26

27
28
29
27
29

Age
33

Overall

23
26
29

Overall

Overall

Total

Time
43:46.2
44:25.8
44:36.6

Total

Time
40:03.4
43:34.7
43:52.1
47:22.1
48:22.4
52:25.6
56:31.4
56:54.4
58:13.7
59:17.5
59:31.7
05:20.1

Total
Time
41:05.4
42:24.5
42:57.5
43:30.1
43:48.1
46:41.2
46:43.1
46:46.5
46:55.0
48:59.9
49:55.6
50:31.9
50:59.9
51:04.8
51:06.5
52:27.3
53:04.1
53:39.9
54:14.9
55:59.7
56:10.9
57:34.2
58:46.8
59:34.1
59:37.1
06:33.4
06:48.8
06:59.4

Total
Time
37:04.1
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2 Tim Meyer
3 Josh Smith
4 Zeb Rogers
5 Steven Smith
6 Matthew Chancey
7 Ben Nyquist
8 James Barlament
9 Jared Zimmerman
10 Brian Wilson
11 Hiram Mobley
12 Benjamin Jordan
13 Christopher Johnson
14 Graham Joyner
15 Dean Moniz
16 Geoffrey Randolph
17 Jason McGahee
18 Joseph Whitaker
19 Patrick Hogan
20 Michael Creech
Top
Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Bradley Paye
2 eric loffland
3 Gary Douberly
4 Greg Bernstein
5 Lee Abney
6 Justin Chandler
7 Andrew Zawacki
8 Mack Furlow
9 Jeffrey Johnson
10 Daniel Kihm
11 Derrell Hall
12 Trey Scott
13 aaron claas
14 Eric Atkinson
15 Mark Vagle
16 Michael Dale
17 John Ward
18 Brad Langford
19 Chris Higgins
20 Dennis Szablinski
21 Andy Hollingsworth
22 Jeff Snowden
Top
Male 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Bill Hunt
2 Robert Moser
3 Matthew McKenzie
4 Luke Smith
5 Andrew Guzman
6 Wynston White
7 Nelson Wells
8 Steve Walker
9 jeff jones
10 William Cochran
11 Frank Eberhart
12 NAT CARMACK
13 Scott Streetman
14 Kevin Frutiger
15 Jim McKinney
16 Bill Benson

Athens GA
Nicholson GA
Bogart GA
Braselton GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Colbert GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA

Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Bogart GA
City
Athens GA
athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA

Madison GA
Woodstock GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
Bogart GA

Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA

Bogart GA
Braselton GA
Jefferson GA
Athens GA
Atlanta GA
New York NY
Athens GA
Athens GA

City
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Bogart GA
Oakland CA
Athens GA
Athens GA
Athens GA
athens GA
Athens GA
Bishop GA
Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Watkinsville GA
Hull GA
Athens GA

333
479
469
489
172
354
136
447
439
336
273
270
275
337
460
467
434
255
188

304
212
473
484
173
445
452
498
281
246
392
176
131
422
196
455
294
253
413
257
526

Bib No

266
483
323
4717
244
437
431
425
272
181
219
165
407
230
324
145

31
31

32
30
31
31
32

34
30
30
31
34

34
33
31
32

Age
43
44
43
41
44
42
42
42
44
40
42
40
40
40
42
41

12

18
27
31
42
66
79
84
88
90
98
100
106
119
120
129
137

114
126
128
133

40:
41:

43:
44:
45:
48:
52:
55:

57:
57:
58:
59:
59:
05:
06:
08:
16:

08.3
48.7
:03.2
07.7
29.9
42.4
18.7
48.8
41.5
:20.0
00.3
23.3
54.2
04.7
38.5
48.0
00.7
28.4
27.9

Total

36:
39:
43:

44

48:
48:
48:
49:
52:

56:
56:
59:
59:
59:

01:
07:
07:
13:

Time

:34.6
38.3
22.8
22.4
:40.3
:01.2
04.7
25.4
28.0
02.1
59.8
:33.9
03.7
52.1
03.2
24.8
42.8
:52.6
00.4
10.6
58.2
00.4

Total

49:
50:
52:
53:
54:

57:
57:
57:
58:
59:

Time
39:
40:
43:
44:

39.4
33.5
25.0
34.1
:48.0
57.5
42.1
45.3
54.6
11.8
:24.6
24.3
27.0
37.8
04.6
56.5
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17 David Downs
18 Brad Bunting
19 Alan Ashley
20 Steven Downs
Top
Male 45 to 49
Place Name
1 al jeffers
2 William Anderson
3 Jerry Dunn
4 jeff roetger
5 Mike Mantione
6 richard stovall
7 Scott Tipton
8 Jeff Paul
9 James Pirkle
10 Kevin Seidl
11 Mark Adams
12 Brian Davis
Top

Male 50 and over

Place

1

N U b WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

John Kissane
Pat O'Connor
Steve Budsberg
Kevin Smith
John Bullwinkle
Evan Fliegel
Dan Newton
Wayne Kraska
Scott Shamp
terry wonderlin
Steve Chasteen
Mark Meadows
Stan Gantt
Dennis Revell
Bertis Downs
Tom Adams
johnny terrell
Ken Roberts

*Overall place within gender.

Athens GA
Watkinsville GA
Winder GA
McDonough GA

City

Athens GA
Athens GA
Emmaus PA
decatur GA
Athens GA
madison GA
Buford GA
Lexington GA
Watkinsville GA
Braselton GA
Bethlehem GA

Bogart GA
City

Athens GA

Athens GA

Bogart GA
Bogart GA
Daphne AL
Athens GA
madison

Clermont GA
Athens GA
franklin TN
Watkinsville GA
Bogart GA
Watkinsville GA
Athens GA
athens GA
Athens GA
athens GA
Athens GA

214
521
130
216

Bib No

453
491
492
382
309
406
418
493
362
486
499
201

Bib No

284
482
156
471
157
524
347
288
395
441
174
328
496
375
213
476
416
379

41
44

44

Age
49
45

48
49
47
45
45
45
47
47
45

116
118
131
135

Overall

Overall

6
14
17
36
48
51
53
58
59
64
70
77
80

108
121
123
132
138

1:04:
1:05:
1:11:
1:15:

14.8
42.7
27.2
13.2

Total

Time

37:
52:
52:
52:
53:
57:
59:
1:00:
1:03:
1:07:
1:13:
1:16:

27.2
17.6
19.0
54.4
31.4
18.8
57.0
51.4
51.7
29.0
46.9
12.0

Total

42:
43:
47:
49:
50:

51:
51:
52:
53:
55:

59:

1:06
1:06
1:12
1:16

Time

:27.3
14.8
06.4
12.0
03.1
05.9
:36.6
30.4
53.4
36.9
20.1
29.8
:55.3
51.7
:27.6
:36.9
:11.1
:37.1
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